DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
CHURCH BRIDGE STORES LIMITED
CHURCH CARE CONTRACTS LIMITED
CHURCH CROOKHAM CONSTRUCTION LTD.
CHURCHDALE BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
CHURCHES® CHILD PROTECTION
ADVISORY SERVICE
CHURCHES®™ CHILD PROTECTION
ADVISORY SERVICE
CHURCHES TOGETHER
CHARITABLE TRUST
CHURCHES TOGETHER
LIMITED
CHURCHES TOGETHER
LIMITED
CHURCHES TOURISM NETWORK WALES
CHURCH FARM (BELBROUGHTON) LIMITED
CHURCHFIELD SERVICES LIMITED
CHURCHFIELD SERVICES LIMITED
CHURCHFIELD BUSINESS BROKERS LTD
CHURCHFIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHURCHFIELDS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHFIELDS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHFORD FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
CHURCHGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENTS (U.K.)
LIMITED
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENTS (U.K.)
LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHURCHGATE RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (YORK)
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (YORK)
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (YORK)
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH GATE (YORK)
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH GROWTH TRUST LIMITED
CHURCH HOUSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHURCH HOUSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHURCH HOUSE FUNDRAISING LIMITED
CHURCH HOUSE FURNITURE MAKERS LTD.
CHURCHILL GROUP LIMITED
CHURCHILL ACADEMY
CHURCHILL ACADEMY

IN GREAT CROSBY

IN SANDHURST

IN SANDHURST

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

07012360
04542506
07157448
03258587
02646487

02646487
05389826
05520279
05520279
04274595
00487698
06690446
06690446
04894424
02072778
07795900
07795900
01294529

04575553
06370608

03620334

03620334

02887180
02887180
02887180
04573613

06600833

06600833

06600833

06600833

06600833

07352319
01955731
03867296
04547768
03439169
00922947
07687722
07687722

(02)
(02)
(1)
(€3)
€2

(02)
(1)
€2)
€
(02)
(b1)
(©1)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(D)
(BL)
(CID)

(b1)
(CIY)

€3
(®2)

(B4)
(B2)
(B4)
(CIY)

€2
€
€2
()
€2

(02)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
€

3070972011
28/09/2011
3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011

03/10/2011
29/09/2011
01/10/2011
01/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
2870972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

30/09/2011
03/10/2011

28/09/2011

28/09/2011

29/09/2011
2970972011
2970972011
3070972011

2970972011
29/09/2011
2970972011
29/09/2011
2970972011

04/10/2011
3070972011
28/09/2011
29/09/2011
0371072011
28/09/2011
0371072011
28/09/2011

CHURCHILL ASSETZE LIMITED

CHURCHILL COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CHURCHILL COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CHURCHILL CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CHURCHILL CUP (UK) LIMITED

CHURCHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHURCHILL FINE BONE CHINA LIMITED

CHURCHILL FINE BONE CHINA
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

CHURCHILL HERITAGE LIMITED(THE)

CHURCHILL HOMES LIMITED

CHURCHILL HOMES & ESTATES LIMITED

CHURCHILL HOMES (SOUTH WEST) LTD

CHURCHILL HOUSE SCHOOL SERVICES
LIMITED

CHURCHILL HOUSE SCHOOL OF ENGLISH
LANGUAGE LIMITED

CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS PLC

CHURCHILL NETWORKS LIMITED

CHURCHILL OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PAINTS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROPERTIES (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROPERTY GROUP (MARLOW)
LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROPERTY
LIMITED

CHURCHILL RACING LIMITED

CHURCHILL ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHURCHILL*®S CONFECTIONERY LIMITED

CHURCHILL SERVICES (SOUTH EAST)
LIMITED

CHURCHILLS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INVESTMENTS

CHURCHILLS RENTAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHURCHILL TABLEWARE LIMITED

CHURCHILL TOOLS & ABRASIVES LIMITED

CHURCHILL VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD

CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD

CHURCH IN SOCIETY

CHURCH LANE NO.4 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCH LANE NO.4 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCH LANE NO.1 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCH LANE NO.1 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCH LANE NO.3 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCH LANE NO.3 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

06289239
07793853
07793853
00564123
05992275
03892791
00451849
02130629

01868090
03932963
06635930
03820913
01355744

01024620
03125227
04943043
03098897
01209938
03122026
04941635

03433389
05123305

03376421

06772444
02020475

02447976
05662036

02780961
04987275
00366341
03478044
07783116
05456646
05456646
04299539
04939440
04939440
04939434
04939434
04939437

04939437

(F4)
(€1)
(B1)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
©2)

(01)
(€2)
(®1)
(€2)
(CID)

(CIY)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(CI)
(CIY)

(€2)
€2

€2

(01)
€2)

(01)
(CIY)

(CXY)
(01)
(02)
(1)
(ED)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
€2
€2)
€2
€2)
€2

€

29/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
28/09/2011
3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011

0371072011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
3070972011

04/10/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
0371072011
03/10/2011

29/09/2011
29/09/2011

29/09/2011

30/09/2011
28/09/2011

28/09/2011
30/09/2011

3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
2970972011
0371072011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
3070972011
30/09/2011
30/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
3070972011

3070972011



