DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CHURCH BRIDGE STORES LIMITED	07012360	(D2) 30/	09/2011	CHURCHILL ASSETZE LIMITED	06289239	(F4)	29/09/2011
CHURCH CARE CONTRACTS LIMITED	04542506	(D2) 28/		CHURCHILL COMMERCIALS LIMITED	07793853	. ,	30/09/2011
CHURCH CROOKHAM CONSTRUCTION LTD.	07157448	(D1) 30/		CHURCHILL COMMERCIALS LIMITED	07793853	, - ,	30/09/2011
CHURCHDALE BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED		(C3) 29/		CHURCHILL CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED	00564123	(D2)	28/09/2011
CHURCHES' CHILD PROTECTION	02646487	(C2) 29/		CHURCHILL CUP (UK) LIMITED	05992275	. ,	30/09/2011
ADVISORY SERVICE		, , , ,		CHURCHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03892791	(D1)	29/09/2011
CHURCHES' CHILD PROTECTION	02646487	(D2) 03/	10/2011	CHURCHILL FINE BONE CHINA LIMITED	00451849		29/09/2011
ADVISORY SERVICE		, ,,		CHURCHILL FINE BONE CHINA	02130629	(D2)	29/09/2011
CHURCHES TOGETHER IN GREAT CROSBY	05389826	(D1) 29/	09/2011	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED			
CHARITABLE TRUST				CHURCHILL HERITAGE LIMITED(THE)	01868090	(D1)	03/10/2011
CHURCHES TOGETHER IN SANDHURST	05520279	(C2) 01/	10/2011	CHURCHILL HOMES LIMITED	03932963	(C2)	29/09/2011
LIMITED				CHURCHILL HOMES & ESTATES LIMITED	06635930	(D1)	30/09/2011
CHURCHES TOGETHER IN SANDHURST	05520279	(C2) 01/	10/2011	CHURCHILL HOMES (SOUTH WEST) LTD	03820913	(C2)	29/09/2011
LIMITED				CHURCHILL HOUSE SCHOOL SERVICES	01355744	(D1)	30/09/2011
CHURCHES TOURISM NETWORK WALES	04274595	(D2) 04/	10/2011	LIMITED			
CHURCH FARM (BELBROUGHTON) LIMITED	00487698	(D1) 04/	10/2011	CHURCHILL HOUSE SCHOOL OF ENGLISH	01024620	(D1)	04/10/2011
CHURCHFIELD SERVICES LIMITED	06690446	(D1) 29/	09/2011	LANGUAGE LIMITED			
CHURCHFIELD SERVICES LIMITED	06690446	(D2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS PLC	03125227	(C2)	04/10/2011
CHURCHFIELD BUSINESS BROKERS LTD	04894424	(D1) 28/	09/2011	CHURCHILL NETWORKS LIMITED	04943043	(D1)	29/09/2011
CHURCHFIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02072778	(D1) 04/	10/2011	CHURCHILL OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03098897	(D2)	28/09/2011
CHURCHFIELDS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	07795900	(C1) 04/	10/2011	CHURCHILL PAINTS LIMITED	01209938	(D1)	28/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03122026	(D1)	03/10/2011
CHURCHFIELDS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	07795900	(B1) 04/	10/2011	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL PROPERTIES (SOUTHERN)	04941635	(D1)	03/10/2011
CHURCHFORD FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01294529	(D1) 04/	10/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				CHURCHILL PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	03433389	(C2)	29/09/2011
CHURCHGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED	04575553	(D1) 30/	09/2011	CHURCHILL PROPERTY GROUP (MARLOW)	05123305	(C2)	29/09/2011
CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT	06370608	(D1) 03/	10/2011	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL PROPERTY INVESTMENTS	03376421	(C2)	29/09/2011
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENTS (U.K.)	03620334	(C3) 28/	09/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				CHURCHILL RACING LIMITED	06772444	(D1)	30/09/2011
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENTS (U.K.)	03620334	(D2) 28/	09/2011	CHURCHILL ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02020475	(C2)	28/09/2011
LIMITED				LIMITED			
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED	02887180	(B4) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILL'S CONFECTIONERY LIMITED	02447976	(D1)	28/09/2011
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED	02887180	(B2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILL SERVICES (SOUTH EAST)	05662036	(D1)	30/09/2011
CHURCHGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED	02887180	(B4) 29/	09/2011	LIMITED			
CHURCHGATE RESIDENTIAL	04573613	(D1) 30/	09/2011	CHURCHILLS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	02780961	(D1)	30/09/2011
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT	06600833	(C2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILLS RENTAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	29/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL TABLEWARE LIMITED	00366341	. ,	29/09/2011
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT	06600833	(C2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILL TOOLS & ABRASIVES LIMITED	03478044	, ,	29/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07783116	, ,	03/10/2011
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT	06600833	(C2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD	05456646	, ,	04/10/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD	05456646	, ,	29/09/2011
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT	06600833	(C2) 29/	09/2011	CHURCH IN SOCIETY	04299539	, ,	30/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCH LANE NO.4 DEVELOPMENTS	04939440	(C2)	30/09/2011
CHURCH GATE (YORK) MANAGEMENT	06600833	(C2) 29/	09/2011	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCH LANE NO.4 DEVELOPMENTS	04939440	(C2)	30/09/2011
CHURCH GROWTH TRUST LIMITED	07352319	(D2) 04/		LIMITED			
CHURCH HOUSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01955731	(D1) 30/		CHURCH LANE NO.1 DEVELOPMENTS	04939434	(C2)	30/09/2011
CHURCH HOUSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03867296	(D1) 28/		LIMITED	0.4020424	( 00 )	20/00/0011
CHURCH HOUSE FUNDRAISING LIMITED	04547768	(D2) 29/		CHURCH LANE NO.1 DEVELOPMENTS	04939434	(C2)	30/09/2011
CHURCH HOUSE FURNITURE MAKERS LTD.	03439169	(D2) 03/		LIMITED	04020425	( 00 )	20/00/0017
CHURCHILL GROUP LIMITED	00922947	(D1) 28/		CHURCH LANE NO.3 DEVELOPMENTS	04939437	(C2)	30/09/2011
CHURCHILL ACADEMY	07687722	(C2) 03/		LIMITED	04020427	( ( ( ) )	20/00/2011
CHURCHILL ACADEMY	07687722	(CZ) 28/	09/2011	CHURCH LANE NO.3 DEVELOPMENTS	04939437	(CZ)	30/09/2011
				LIMITED			